AVVA SHORT Wall Hung Toilet, Rimless, 35,5x49¢cm,
white

Order code: 20014

Basic information

Brand: Sapho
Size

Width: 355 mm
Depth: 490 mm
Properties

Colour: White
Material: Ceramic

Flushing Technology: Rimless
Flushing water volume: Flushing 3 1, Flushing 6 |

Shape: Classic
Equipment: Hidden Fixings
Weight / Piece: 23.6 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 2 years

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

SAPHO

172



AVVA SHORT Wall Hung Toilet, Rimless, 35,5x49cm, []saPHO
white

Technical sheet

16

490 o

DAL I E OISRy

15

155
355

320
355

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice
phone: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



